
SIGULDA 2025  15-16.02.2025     U9 Z-34
Dalībnieki: 6Dalībnieki A

Npk. Vārds UZVĀRDS Klubs 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 PODGORSKI Michal Stanislaw V.Zeļonija SS

2 LUBOVIČS Arturs TIGER Judo Club

3 BORSKIS Regnārs Vidzemes DS

Dalībnieki B

Npk. Vārds UZVĀRDS Klubs 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 USTINOVS Vasilijs Sensei

5 ČERŅAVSKIS Stefans Samurs

6 TOBIASS Everts V.Zeļonija SS

Cīņas A

Cīņa Balts Sarkans Rezultāts Laiks

Cīņas A

Cīņa Balts Sarkans Rezultāts Laiks

1 21 PODGORSKI Michal Stanislaw LUBOVIČS Arturs 000-100 0:42

100

4 52 USTINOVS Vasilijs ČERŅAVSKIS Stefans 000-100 0:31

100

1 33 PODGORSKI Michal Stanislaw BORSKIS Regnārs 001-010 2:00

10

4 64 USTINOVS Vasilijs TOBIASS Everts 010-101 1:02

100

2 35 LUBOVIČS Arturs BORSKIS Regnārs 100-000 0:35

100

5 66 ČERŅAVSKIS Stefans TOBIASS Everts 100-000 0:31

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

LUBOVIČS

TOBIASS

100 - 000

8

ČERŅAVSKIS

BORSKIS

100 - 000

9

LUBOVIČS

ČERŅAVSKIS

100 - 000s1

LUBOVIČS

Uzv. Punkti Vieta

0 0

12 200

21 10

3

Uzv. Punkti Vieta

0 0

12 200

21 100

3

Rezultāts

Vieta Vārds UZVĀRDS

1

2

3

3

LUBOVIČS Arturs, TIGER Judo Club

ČERŅAVSKIS Stefans, Samurs

TOBIASS Everts, V.Zeļonija SS

BORSKIS Regnārs, Vidzemes DS


